
2019 CHS Track & Field 

DATE DAY WHAT WHERE WHEN WHO 

Jan 28 Monday First Day of Practice CHS Track 3:30 ALL 

TBA TBA Spring Sports Parent Meeting CHS Big Gym TBA All 

Feb 28 Thursday PCAL: Salinas @ Christopher CHS Track 3:30 All 

March 7 Thursday PCAL: Christopher @ Palma / ND Palma 3:30 All 

March 9 Saturday Wildcatz Relays Watsonville TBA Select 

March 9 Saturday K-Bell Los Gatos TBA Select 

March 14 Thursday PCAL: Alvarez @ Christopher CHS Track 3:30 All 

March 21 Thursday PCAL: Christopher @ NMC Castroville 3:30 All 

March 23 Saturday Avis Kelley Invite GHS TBA Select 

March 28 Thursday PCAL: Hollister @ Christopher CHS Track 3:30 All 

April 4 Thursday PCAL: North Salinas @ Christopher CHS Track 3:30 All 

April 5 Friday Arcadia Invitational Los Angeles TBA Select 

April 6 Saturday Arcadia Invitational Los Angeles TBA Select 

April 11 Thursday PCAL: Alisal @ Christopher CHS Track 3:30 All 

April 13 Saturday Bill Kearney Invite Hartnell TBA Select 

April 13 Saturday TOP “8” Los Gatos 3pm Select 

April 23 Tuesday PCAL  F/S  Finals/ Varsity Trials TBA TBA All 

April 27 Saturday PCAL Varsity Finals TBA TBA Varsity 

May 3 Friday PCAL Masters Meet Pacific Grove TBA Varsity Q 

May 11 Saturday CCS Semi Finals GHS TBA Varsity Q 

May 17 Friday CCS Finals GHS TBA Varsity Q 

May 24 Friday State Trials Fresno-Buchannan TBA Varsity Q 

May 25 Saturday State Finals Fresno-Buchannan TBA Varsity Q 
 

Head Track & Field Coach : Jeff Myers      (408) 807-1694   jeff.myers@gilroyunified.org 
 
 

mailto:jeff.myers@gilroyunified.org


Styles in this document have been customized to match the text formatting you see on this page. On the Home tab 
of the ribbon, check out Styles to apply the formatting you need with just a tap. 

NOTES 
2 

 

 


